
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Complete Estimates 23 days Thu 8/29/19 Mon 9/30/19

2 Procure Bleachers & Backstop 21 days Thu 8/29/19 Thu 9/26/19 1SS

3 Start Construction 0 days Mon 9/30/19 Mon 9/30/19 1

4 Demolition 7 days Tue 10/1/19 Wed 10/9/19 3

5 Backstop Wall Footer 5 days Thu 10/10/19 Wed 10/16/19 4

6 Dugout Footers 5 days Thu 10/17/19 Wed 10/23/19 5

7 Backstop Wall 2 days Thu 10/24/19 Fri 10/25/19 6

8 Dugout Block 10 days Mon 10/28/19 Fri 11/8/19 7

9 Dugout Framing & Roofing 10 days Mon 11/11/19 Fri 11/22/19 8

10 Install Backstop Fencing 2 days Mon 11/25/19 Tue 11/26/19 9,2

11 Install Bleachers 3 days Wed 11/27/19 Fri 11/29/19 10

12 Project Complete 0 days Fri 11/29/19 Fri 11/29/19 11
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